(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 1152023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

. .0 12 38
   Design Function Interior Trim Backset Finish
 How to Order Deadbolt Handlesets
F
See Function
Codes Above
3-Digit Interior
Trim Option (See
Pages 84-85)
38 = 2 3⁄8" Backset
34 = 2 3⁄4" Backset
32D
See Finish
Codes (Above)
URBAN
Urban or Metro
.
For doors over 13⁄4" thick,
please specify door
thickness.
For doors 2" thick or
thicker, please call
OMNIA for additional
charges that may apply.
FINISH CODES
FINISH 	 DESCRIPTION	 CODE
US32D	 Satin Stainless Steel	 32D
PBL*	 PVD Black	 PBL
PDB*	 PVD Dark Bronze 	 PDB
PSG*	 PVD Satin Gold 	 PSG
PTT*	 PVD Titanium 	 PTT
*Only available for Urban
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 84-85.